Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

The elements are free of surfactants, lubricants, antistatic agents,
binders and adhesives
5. Order code
Example
amaFlow M-MF 10 P2 D1 S
Element type
M-MF (polypropylenemicro fibre)
Micron rating [μm]
0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50
Nominal length
P1 = size 1 (14" / 356mm)
P2 = size 2 (26" / 660mm)
Flange style
D1 = single 261O-ring
D2 =double 261O-ring
O-ring material
N =BunaN (standard)
E =EPDM (food grade)
S = silicone (food grade)
V =Viton®
F =PTFEencapsulated Viton®